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MACOUFIN COUMTY, ILLIMODIS
CONSOLLIDATED ELECTION
mFRIL 4, 1990

VILLAGE OF WHITE CITY - CLERK

287 CIT = FAMELA AN SIMMOMNS

£58 Overvotes

g Undervotes

e S L PRI

GLOL STAUNMTDINM 1 - ! .
0108 STAUMNTON 2 = . i
GLO3E 8TalMTON 3 . : a
GLO4 STALIMTORN 4 w - -
DLOH STAUMTON S r - 2
O=G) M. OLIVE 1 2 e s b el
QX202 MT. OLIVE 2 " ¥ u
QZ03 M. OLIVE 3 “ - .
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 25 G 1
OZOS MY GLIVE @ e 5 o
D206 MU WoINVE & i - S
0301 CaHORIA 1 ¢ AR S e
O30 CAHOKIA 2 " n -
O30 CAHOKIA 3 " . o
O304 CAHOKIA 4 b - 4
0308 CAHOKIA 5 W - 4
0401 HOMEY FOINT o 2 i
QB0 SHAWS FOINT 8 et s el bl a
0601 MILWOOD 1 4 # ~
0460 MILWOOD 2 ) i ™
QA0 HMILWOOD 3 . . 3
G701 GIRARD 1 - - #
Q702 GIRARD 2 " - W
O801L VIRDEN 1 - T VLA e S e
OHOZ VIRDEN 2 5 - a
GGl VIRDENM 3 " - ¥
0204 VIRDEN 4 - 5 "
O90F DORCHESTER 2 - i 5
1001 GILLESFIE % = “ »
1002 GILLESFIE 2 . B e T
1003 GILLLESPIE 3 “ 3 5
1004 GILLESFIE 4 5 = &
1005 GILLESFIE 5 i 5 i
10046 GILLESPIE & W = -
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 3 5 .
1202 CARLIMVILLE 2 i Bl 1 e e v ) i [
1203 CARLIMVILLE 3 = # “
L2204 CARLIMVILLE 4 W " 5
12085 CARLINVILLE 5 i = "
1206 CARLIMNVILLE 4 o = u
1401 HORTH QOTTER i P »
LS01 BUMKER HILL 1 i L o o R
1503 BUNKER HILL 3 a “ ,
LAH0L HILYARD . “ ,
1901 SOUTH PALMYRA L . = -
1902 BOUTH FALMYRA 2 i & "
2001 NMORTH PALMYRA 1 = i 4
2008 NORTH PaLMYRA 2 i e e e W

2101 BRIGHTOM 1 “ " "
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o TR SRRk 4
2103 BRIGHTON 3 " " "
2201 8sHIPMakM 1 - - -
2203 SHIFMAM 3 " " .
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 a - .
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 s - u
2502 BARR 2 “ wamsEHBED R e

2601 SCOTTVILLE i " n

TOTaL 23 & A5
WHITE 25 & P
YELLOW " " “
GREEM “ u n
ORANGE v eemweesd waumum
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MACOURIN COUNTY 4

v

TLLEMOIS

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION

AFRIL. 4,
VILLAGE OF WHITE CITY - TRUSTEE
YOTE FOR 3
parate CET o~ KATHERIME SEMJIAR
poroN CIT ~ ARTHUR SENMJIAN
et IMD - CLINTOM M. HILTEREBRARMD
ahs fvarvotes
paldte) Undervotes
Q101 STAUMTON 1
GLOE STAUNTON 2
Q103 STAUNTON 3
OL04 STAUNTON 4
010% STAUNTON %
Q20% ME. BLIVE: 3 ,
Q02 [T, BLINE 2
203 MT. OLIVE 3
Q204 MT. OLIVE 4
0208 M. LIVE B
Q206 MT. OLIVE &
OB0G1 CAHOKIA L .
0302 CAHOKIA 2
OBGE CAMOKIA 3
0304 CaHOKIA 4
OB05 CAMOKIA &5
0401 HOMEY FOINMT
DHO01L SHaWS FOINMT L
O&01 MILWOOD 1
04602 NILWOOD 2
0603 NILWOOD 3
0701 GIRARD 1
Q702 GIRARD 2
0801 VIRDEM I .
OB02 VIRDEM 2
Oa0l VIRDER 3
O804 VIRDEN 4
OP02 DORCHESTER 2
1001 GILLLESFIE 1
1002 GILLESFIE 2 .
1003 GILLESFIE 3
1004 GILLESFIE 4
1005 GILLESKFIE S
1006 GILLESFIE &
1201 CaRLINVILLE 1
1202 CARLINVILLE 2
1203 CARLIMVILLE 3
1204 CarlLIMVILLE <4
1205 CARLINVILIE 5
1206 CARLIMVILLE &
1404 NORTH OTTER
1501 BUNMKER HILL 1L
LHOF BUNKER HILL 3
1601 HILYARD
19201 SOUTH PALFYRA L

LG

SOUTH PaLFYRA @
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Z00 pla o B v iw s BOE S i BOT e ae
2001 HORTH FALMYRa 1 i " i " p
2002 NORTH FALMYRA 2 X n > . .
2101 BRIGHTOW 1 & " , il i
2100 BRIGHTON 3 u | i " .
2201 SHIFMAN 1 . " 3 = a
2a03 SHIFMAN 3 i i bt S0 g L B e e i
e300t CHEBTERFIELD 1L 5 - % = -
L3022 CHESTERFIELD 2 5 o o a -
2502 BaRk 2 . - i g v
2601 SCOTTVILLE i - » % o

TOTAL 21 21 21 O @
WHITE # fleveanlld

YiLLOW .
SREEM - " " " &
ORAMGE . = v ¥ ’

i el ke Y e e T
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L] u "
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MACOUFTIM COUNTY, ILLINMOIS
DONSOLIDATED ELECTION
AFRTL 4, 1995

VILLAGE OF WILSOMVILLE STRALGHT FARTY VOTIMG
ad PED ~ PEORLES: FARTY
port SHELET BALLOT
2605 4w 250

GLOL STAUNTONM L - .
QLOZ STAUNTOM 2 " “
GLOS STAUNMTON 3 " P
QLO4 STAUMTONM 4 . "

QLOS STAUNTOM 5 " »
OZ0L MT. OLIVE

1L “ P
Q208 MT. BLIVE 2 & .
Q03 Ml OLIVE 3 - u
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 . "
OQEOS MT. DLIVE 5 » “
0206 MT. OLIVE 6 u .
0301 CAHOKIA 1 “ S i
0302 CAHOKIA 2 5 "
Q305 CAMOKIA 3 - .
0304 CAHOKIA 4 " “
0305 CAHOKIA 35 - "
Q401 HONMEY FOLNT " "
QW01 SHAWS FOINT - wuwwm
04601 NILWOOD 1 " "
G602 NMILWOOD 2 " “
0603 MILWOOD 3 » .
Q701 GIRARD 1 - »
Q702 GIRAGRD 2 - 5
CHOL VIRDEM 1 - e
0302 VIRDEN 2 a u
OB05 VIRDEM 3 . -
0804 VIRDEN 4 . i
Q902 DORCHESTER 2 31 G
100 GILLESFIE 2 .
1002 GILLESPIE 2 B e e
1063 BILLESPIE 3 i
1004 GILLESPIE 4 o a
Lo0% GILLESFIE B o 5
1006 GILLESFIE & u #
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 5 5
1202 CARLIMVILLE 2 - waeE e
1203 CARLINVILLE 3 u u
1204 CARLIMVILLE 4 - "
1205 CARLIMVILLE 3 u "
1206 CARLIMVILLE & " .
1401 NORTH OTTER . "
13501 BUMKER HILL 1 " [
135035 BUNMKER HILL 3 - M
1601 HILYARD " -
1201 SOUTH FAlLLMYRA L “ u
1902 50UTH FALMYRA 2 " “
2001 HNORTH PALMYRA L s “
2002 MNORTH PalMYRA 2 B i et
2101 BRIGHTOM i n "

2103 BRIGHTON 3 . -
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ol R
2201 SHIFMAN 1 ” u
2203 SHIFMaN 3 = 5
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 u "
#3028 CHESTERFIELD 2 5 "
SH02 BARR 2 . "
2601 SCOTTVILLE . v

TOTAL 31, R
WHITE 31 S8
YEILLOW 31 Sa
GREEN " u
ORAMNGE " "
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VILLAGE OF

FOLIR
VOTE

Ol
Q102
Q103
QL4
OLGH
OE0l
0202
203
204
0205
Q206
OB01
0302
0303
304
QEOH
GA01
OH01
0601
G608
Q&0F
Q701
Q707
QR0
QB0
ORO03
004
OPOE
1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1004
1201
1a02
1203
180
1205
1206
1401
LA0OL
1503
146G
190l

e Sl SR = R

43 A-Apr-1999

YEAR TERM

FOR 3

267 R o
= EDWARD DOMKOSKE

WILSOMNVILLE

268 FED

269 FELD -
270 Overvoltes
o | LUndervotes

STAUMTON
STAUMTOM
STAUMNTON
STYAUNTON
STAUNTON
PET . OLEVE §
Mit. DLIVE &
MT. QLIVE 35
MT. OLIVE 4
MT. OLIVE S
MT. OLIVE &
CAHOKIA L

CAHOKIA 2

i e Ld B e

CAHOKIA 3
CAMOKIA 4
CAHOKIA 3

HOMEY FOLMT
SHAWS POINT
MILWOOD 1
MILWOOD 2
MILWOOD 3
GLRARD
G IRARD
VIRDEM
VIRDEM
VIRDEM
VIRDEN
DORCHESTER 2
GILLESPIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESHIE
GILLESPIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
CARL. THVTLLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARL THV LI
CARL INVILLE
CARL IMVTILLE
CARLIMVILLE
MORTH OTTER
BUNMKER HILL.
BUMKER HILL.
HILYARD

D PR

L8000 71~ B T 6

SOUTH FALMYRA 1

o e

L =

MACOUF TN COUMTY ,
CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
AFRIL 4,

= JTRUSTER

DAVID SCHULZE

CASGT

1995

2867

TLLINOIS
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1202 SOUTH PFalMyRa 2
2001 MORTH FaLMYRA 1
2002 MORTH PaLMYRA 2
2101 BRIGHTOM 1

2103 BRIGHTON 3

2201 SHIFMaN 1

2203 8HIFMAN 3

2301 CHESTERFIELD 1

2302 CHESTERFIELD 2

2502 BOARR 2

2601 SCOTTVILLE

TOTAL.
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MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
AFRIL 4, 1995

VILLAGE OF WILSOMYILLE - TRUSTEE
TWO YEAR UNMEXFIRED TERM
278 FEQ - FEGGY MELDI
AP Dvervotes
aFa Undervotes
VILLAGE OF BRIGHTOM FURLIC LIEBRARY DISTRICT -~ TRUSTEE
YN EOR O F
o278 MAaRIE AHLEMEYER
2EE LEAMMA AKERS
Hk COMTIMUED OM MEXT FAGE Xk

BR2Rwes s B730 «u - B74 LTV o wnB?
QLOL STAUNTON 1 . . = “ u
QLOZ STAUNMTON 2 " “ - " u
OLOE STAUNTOM 3 - " " u u
QLO4 STAUNTON 4 “ - " " "
QLOG STAUMTON & “ “ " » "

Efojl HTH UL.IUE‘ L W omo® oW NN E B W BB ND - L B

0202 M1« OLIVE 2 " " - " "
205 M. OLIVE 3 " " " =
Q204 MT. OQLIVE 4 a " - " "
Q208 MT. OLIVE B - " - - .
0206 MT. OLIVE & “ “ . " '

Q301 CAHOKIA 1 - T T T i e W
0302 CAHODKIA 2 " " . " "
0303 CAHOKIA 3 < - “ " %
0304 CAHOKIA 4 " “ " " “
0308 CAHOKIA 3 5 , - " .
0401 HOMEY FOINMT . " - " "
OR0L SHAWS FOIMT - e I
0601 MILWOOD 1 . " . . "
0602 MILWOOD 2 . . " = .
04603 MILWOOD 3 n . " " "
G701 GIRARD
0702 GIRARD
0801 VIRDEM
Q802 VIRDEH
0H03 VIRDEN
0804 VIRDEM -
0902 DORCHESTER 2 57 ) & u "

o HoW oW BB EoE DN EE BB " LT

SR T
B
&
®

1001 GILLESFIE 1 u “ " " 4
:l. 00(‘:“9 GI‘-:L-ESF.IE: ?o- " W mom s N H W UN e e RN - H OB U un RN
L1003 GILLESPIE 3 " " . "

1004 GILLESPIE
100% GILLESFIE
1006 GILLESFIE
1201 CARLINVILLE 1

1202 CARLINVILLE 2 . i BeaBaE
1203 CARLIMVILLE 3 - . u S -
1204 CoRLINVILLE 4

1205 CARLIMVILLE & - - M " .
L2206 CORLIMVILLE 6

1401 MORTH OTTER . " u N 3
LBOL BUMKER HILL
1303 BUMKER HILL 3
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B e BF D wim A Pl R
L60L HILYARD ) - - “ g
1901 SOUTH PALMYRA L
19202 SO0UTH PALMYRA 2 . o - - &
1

w = u [ n

2001 MORTH PaALMYRA P “ " “ -
2002 MORTH PFaALMYRA " a
2101 BRIGHTOM 1 N py s wwraw pw w0 SR EREETE
2103 BRIGHTOM 3 . u - b 2
2201 SHIPMAN 1 5 . “ . .
22803 SHIFMAM 3 " “ i u “
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 " » 5 " 8
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 " " - u u
2a%02 BARK 2 a e e e PR S

2601 SCOTTVILLE " " . “ =

TOTAL a7 0 & P8 @4
WHITE o o & Fe 44
YELLOW 37 O &

GREEM - u » . “
ORABGE a N Walnie e n
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d¥ COMTINUED
VILLAGE OF

VOTE

¥k CONTIHUED

0101
QLOZ
QLO3
QL04
0105
0201
0202

205
Qa4
QRO5
Qa0s
GBOL

0302

Ou04
Q305
0401
OBOL
0401
L Te
Q&03
0701
0702
OBOL
0802
0803
0804
0902
1001
1002
1003
1004
10035
1006
1201
202
1203
1204
1205
L2046
1401
LA01
1503
1601

EOR

27 ROSEMARY MIMTERT
278 JULTA He WATSOM
w9 JUDITH
2480 ROSEMARY SCHOERERLE
281 KATHY BERAY

O MEXT PAGE %Xk

STAUMTON L
STAUNTON &2
STAUMTON 3
STAUNTON 4
STAUMTON &

FT. OLIVE 1
MT OLIVE 2
MT. OLIVE
MT . OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
1 o ] e e o S
CAaMHOKIA 1
CAHOKIA 2
CAHOKIA 3
CAMOKIA 4
CAHOKIA B
HOMEY FOLIMT
SHAWE FOINT
MILWOOD 1L
MILWOOD 2
MILWOOD 3
GIRAGRD 1
GIRARD &
VIRDEN 1
VIRDERM &
VIRDEM 3
VIRDEN 4
DORCHESTER 2
GILLESFLE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESHIE
GILLESPIE
GILLESFIE &
CARLINMVTLLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINMVILLE
CARL TNV TLLE
CARLIMNVILLE
MORTH OTTER
BUMKER HILL
BUMKER HILL
HILYARD

W

o L

th D M

LS

A-fBpr—1995H

FROM FREVIOWS
BRIGHTOM PURLIC

o ld p e

£ =

MACOURTH COUNMTY o
COMSUL.IDATED ELECTION
1298

LIBRARY DISTRICT -

A S T

ILLEMOLS
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SR e BB e B PF e #BBO L DB
1901 SOUTH PALMYRA 1 X ‘ i g 4
1902 SOUTH PALMYRA 2 g : ) L g
2001 NORTH PALMYRA 1
2002 MORTH FALMYRA 2 ] & ‘ ;
2101 BRIGHTON 1 21 38 16 39 23
2103 BRIGHTOM 3 e - meeper- ORI - SIS - S
2201 SHIFMAN 1 . 1 o g A
2R0B SHIFMAM 3 ! . . g I
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 ) ! A 4 :
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 y | ! " .
2502 BARR 2 \ 1 { , .
2601 SCOTTVILLE Lt e e el o WER Bt oh b L, B B e

" ™ n - ]

g

TOT AL a3l 103 53 2?9 64
WHILTE a1 103 03 PP &4
YELLOW . - " - u
GREEM K u - " a
ORAMNGE u u - . .
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MACOUFIN COUMTY, ILLINMOIS
COMSOL.IDATED ELECTION
AFRIL. 4, 1993

¥k CONMTIMUED FROM FREVIOUS FAGE %X
VILLAGE OF BRIGHTOM FUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT - TRUSTEE
VOTE FOR 27
i JEAMBME BOTT
283 RHODA DAVIS
P el SHETLA WILKIE
285 DONMA SCHEFFEL.
patste) Overvoles
# CORMTIMUED O MEXT FAGE A%
s e, 5, iR L T - e
0101l STAUNTOMN
0102 STAUNTON
0103 STAUMTON
Q104 STAUMTON

R B U
a2
2

Q105 STAUMTON " " " " “
o0l ML OLIVE 1 P I T I I S R I U
Q202 PEEs 0L INE 2 . " u “ u
OO M. ULIVE. & a " u " "
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 . " u " u
OZ05 MT. OLIVE & " u " " u
02046 HMI. OLIVE & u n " . u

0301 CaAHOKIA 1 WmmEmE ARG EMENBE A BB EEA BB EE R T EE R e
0302 CAHOKIA 2 " u " " -
0303 CAHOKIA 3

0304 CAHOKIA 4 a = " u "
0305 CAHOKIA 5

0401 HOMEY FOINMT . - " u “
QH50L SHAWS FOTINMT O i S =P S S I
0401 MILWOOD 1 " " " " "
0602 MILWOOD 2 " - u " u
04603 NMILWOOD 3 " " u " u
0701 GIRARD 1 " " u u “
O70% GIRaRD 2 u " " " “
Q801 VIRDERM 1 P o o PRI I e S
OBO02 VIRDEM Z . - - “ "
0803 VIRDEM 3 u “ u u “
0804 VIRDEM 4 u " " . .
0208 DORCHESTER 2 u - u " “
1001 GILLESPIE 1 a " " “ "
1002 GILLESFIE 2 R R ey e S S RS
1003 GILLESFIE 3 u “ - " u
LTOOGA GILLESFIE 4 . " . " -
1005 GILLESFIE 8 u " “ u "
1006 GILLESPIE & u " " " "
1201 CARLIMVILLE

1 “ . . " “
1202 CARLIMVILLE 2 e N T
1203 CARLIMVILLE 3 " " . " .
1204 CARLIMVILLE 4 " i » " "
1205 CARLIMVILLE 35 u u . " "
1206 CARLIMVILLE & u u . u &

1401 MORTH OTTER u " " . u
1801 BUNMKER HILL
1503 BUNKER HILL
1401 HILYa&RD . a " . u

Oom BB BB DB NN WM WM B R H WM EENNN RSN R DD

fod B
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T N . - o NG 1! SRENIRING 2. [ SR e
1901 S0UTH FalLMYRA 1 L & 2 n @
1908 S0UTH PalMYR& 2 - n - 5
2001 NORTH PaALMYRA 1 5 " 4 ‘ i
2002 NORTH FalMykRa 2 - " a % “
2101 BRIGHTOM 1 3D 24 29 47 Q
2108 BRIGHTON 3 PRl RN ; o, SRESERIC. . &' SRR = e i e |
2201 SHIFMAN 1 4 i
2203 SHIFMAM 3 W - " - 5 i
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 A o o 5 :
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 8 g “ § g
2502 paRR 2 n " z u 4
2601 SCOTTVYILLE i) G0 e b e e e Bt e RN e R

TOTAL i 749 81 1a L
Wi TE Q% Fh = 12 L
YiELLOW " - - " "
GEE R " " - . "
QRAMGE " a = " "
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FACOURTIHM COUNTY . TILLIMOILS
CONSOL.IDATED ELECTION
AFRIL 4, 1995

¥k COMTIMNUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE A0k
VILLAGE OF BRIGHTOM PURLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT - TRUSTEE
VOTE FOR 7
ot Undervotes
FAaRMERSYILLEAWAGHONER FURLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT - TRUSTEE
VOTE FOR &
288 GEORGE W, MoPMHaTL

145

289 RICHARD & ALTIG
290 BREMDA K. BEAL
291 CAROL. 8. ROVEY
¥ COMTENMUED ON MEXT FAGE *XK
wewwat7 2B8un w o280 0w @900 4w w291
0101 STAUNTON 1 u u u 6 u
0102 STAUNTON 2 " " u " "
GLOT STALUMNTON 3 “ " u " "
0104 STAUNTOM 4 " " u " u
QL0 STAUNTON 3 " " . u
e SR R 0 5 G SO I 1 O R e W HesEMEd B e Me s wE N e
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 “ " . u u
Q203 MT. OLIVE 3 u u . n u
0204 M. OLIVE 4 u . u = "
QR0S MT. OLIVE 3 . " " . "
Q206 MT. OLIVE 6 " . n " u
0301 CAHDKIA 1 memssas ow e B BB R Y MR E R EEA R AR e
Q302 CAHOKIA 2 n “ u " "
0303 CAHOKIA 3 i u u " u
Q304 CAHOKIA 4 " u u a "
Q305 CAHOKIA 5 n - s u s
0401 HOMEY FOIMT n " u “ "
QH0L SHAWS FOINT i u NnsuwssnNBEEREEEB R o e
04601 NILWOOD 1 u u u " “
Q4602 MILWODD 2 u & & & 7
04603 NILWODD 3 " u u . u
0701 GIRARD 1 - " u " "
0702 BIRARD 2 u u u u "
Q801 VIRDEM 1 mamsuun ow I
0802 VIRDEN 2 u s " . a
0803 VIRDENM 3 . . . .
0804 VIRDEN 4 n . u . u
0902 DORCHESTER 2 n “ a " .
1001 GILLESFIE 1 a u . u u
100E GILLESFIE 2 Awe e saumomsssBBmesEws U .
1003 GILLESFIE 3 . u u u a
1004 GILLESFIE 4 u " u " "
1005 GILLESPIE 3 . - u n u
1006 GILLESFIE 4 a . u u .
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 " u . a .
1208 CARLINMVILLE 2 B Y T T L
1203 CARLIMVILLE 3 " M " " “
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 u " “ " -
1200 CARLLINVMILLE S " . u n
12046 CARLIMVILLE & “ n u " .
1401 NMORTH OTTER a . . . "

LHG1 BUMKER HILL 1 wawwsse oo T I e e e

now
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1503 BUNKER HILL 3
1601 HILYARD

1901 8O0UTH FaLMYRA
1202 SOUTH FaLMYReéa
2001 NMORTH PALMYRa
2002 MORTH PaLPFYRA
2101 BRIGHTOM 1
2103 BRIGHTOM 3
2R01 SHIFMaM 1
2203 SHIPMaM 3
2301 CHESTERFIELD
2302 CHESTERFIELD
2502 BaRR 2

2601 SCOTTMILLE

TOTAL
WHITE
COYELLOW
GREERN
DR AMGE

i

o
F A

BY e B

b 5 ) R CABT

I L 1

“
"

215

213

Fage

146
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&
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B oHouoEE
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MACOURIN COUNMTY . TLLINOIS
CONSOLIDATED ELECTYION
AFRIL 4. 1925

k¥ COMTIMUED FROM FREVIOUS FaAGE Kk
FARMERSVILLEAWAGGONER PFUBL.IC LIBRARY DISTRICT - TRUSTEE
VOTE #aE 8

ok Cvervotes
=93 Undervotes

GIRARD TOWNMSHIF LIBRARY DISTRICT - TRUSTEE
VOTE FOR 4
294 ROBERT G. HALL
295 DOMALD RAY BARMES
PR MARGUERITE MokKEMIE
*k COMTIMUED OM MEXT PAGE kX
(R A I % 29000 u BT 0w w26
QLO1 STAUMTONM 1 " . a u
0LOE HTAUNMTOM 2 n . u u u
OLOF STAUNTOM 3 u " u u u
0104 STAUNMTON 4 u " u u "
OLOES STAUNTON 5 " u u . u
3P T T T ol sl SN R R 0 B S e s S e w1 i e R -
Q202 MT. OLIVE 2 u u u u .
203 MT. OLIVE 3 u " u " .

i |
OZ04 MT. QOLIVE 4 u " a " s
203 MT. OLIVE 5 . “ u - "

0206 MT. OLIVE & " . " - “
el dleererdie A G R RESE AR RES S SRR SRS e b I IS awnm  ow hemEsnsEEwwa G
0307 CAHOKIA 2 o " u " "
0303 CAHOKIA 3 u u u " u
O304 CAMHOKIA 4 . u u " "
0305 CaMOKIA 5 . " . " n
0401 HOMEY FOINMYT " u » " 5
OHOL SHAWS FOINT tauussnsusaeswe  a Wk e "
0601 NMILWOOD 1 “ " u - "
G&HOE MILWOOD 2 & @ . . "
Q4603 MILWOGOD 3 u " . u
0701 GIRARD 1 . u 8a 83 &3
Q702 GIRARD 2 " " 100 L3 Loa
O8G1L VIRDEM 1 e i R e
0802 VIRDEM 2 “ “ s u i
0803 VIRDEM 3 " “ " - u
Q804 VIRDEM 4 " . 8 " u
Q0L DORCHESTER & a . u u “

1001 GILLESFIE 1 " " " . “
1 E e P B e dt i o el ARSI S SR 1 R T S e o et g SR e o R o e
1904 BILL FGRETE 5 " . " “ "
1004 GILLESFIE 4 “ " “ = =
1006 GILLESPIE B = 5 " -

16046 GILLESFIE & . " " = o

L2031 CARLIMVILLE & “ " " - a
1202 CarlLTHNVILLE 2 haBEwssnanaane W e e e s
1203 CARLIMVILLE 3 " " " " W
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 n . 5 5

12005 CARLINVILLE 5 " . “ = “
1208 CaRLIMVILLE & " “ “ " u
1401 HMORTH OTTER u - a - “
1501 BUMKER HILL 1 (R gl U e W e
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a2ladEedd 4-Apr-19925h

e OIS - poa IR - X [ e F
1503 BUNKER MILL 3 . . 2 8 5
1&01 HILYARD . & 4 A "
1901 SOUTH FALMYRA 1 . i . ! .
1902 SOUTH PalLMYRa 2 ! 1 4 . -
2001 MORTH FALMYRA 1 . . . , L
2002 MORTH FALFMYRA 2 TR S o Sy W A SR + I RN R
2101 BRIGHTON 1 c i : f 1
2LO3 BRIGHTOM 3 A y . y 4
FR0L SHIFMAN 1L ' 3 5 4 4
D203 SHIFMAM 3 3 ) g - "
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 i . 2 : F
DE0R CHESTERFIELD 2 ) N 3 et et s el 1 Gl R R L
FH02 BARR 2 i g g 5 5
2601 SCOTTVILLE ;5 5 . 4 .

TOTAL. 9] ¥ 182 L7l 171
WHITE (4] ? 8 £33 &5
YELLOW " » 182 1231 e &
GIREER i e e R S woan ER e w il
OFRAMEE u . 182 1T 171



q
U
22—

TEBRENT OFf VOTES Has7T Fage 149
243 A-dhpr-1995

a3
MDD

133
FACOUFIN COUNMTY, TLLINOLS
CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
AFRTL 4, 1995

¥k CONMTINUED FROM FREVIOUS FAGE XX
GIRARD TOWNSHIF LIBRARY DISTRICT -~ TRUSTEE
VOTE FOR 4

Rno7 JOYCE AL WallaCE
a9 LINDA S, SFAMMN
aey MICHAEL . DUFMNER
SO0 ROEBERT L. DECK
301 Overvotes
K COMTIMUED ON MEXT PAGE ok \ b= )
PR - N - RSN, e Pl {2 AN 10 2 &
OLOL STAUNTON 1 . " " "
OLO2 BTAUNTON 2 " - u " -
0LO3 STAUNTON 3 - “ " . =
0104 STAUNTON 4 . - " = -
QLOS STAUNMTON & 5 " = e a
6201 NTu ULIUE 1 MU WM OH MM B EoW BN EEH RN RBEEERSNE RN EE SN SRR
Q22 M. OLIVE 2 . - u = "
<03 MT. OLIVE 3 " " " " =
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 a “ " - u
OZ05 Mi. CLIVE & - " " “ u
206 MT. OLIVE & = - u - "
J01L CAHOKIA 1 R R e i ) Sl G e e WAk
Q302 CAMOKIA 2 - - " = "
D303 CAHOKIA 3 . “ " “ “
O304 CAMOKIA 4 " “ " = u
Q305 CAaHOKIA &5 I = » " -
Q401 HONEY FOINT - . u - -
OH01L SHAWS FOINT e S e 2 ) A L e o e
0401 MILWOOD 1 “ u u = -
G&HOE MILWOOD 2 - " - u "
Q4603 NILWOOD 3 5 B - = i
0701 GIRARD 1 5 a7 al 128 ﬂ
Q702 GIRARD 2 70 Fas 108 139 o
Q801 VIRDEM 1 oot ) (o A o A o T 0 0 o
O8B02 VIRDEM 2 . i " " u
O8O3 VIRDEN 3 " u " " ]
o804 VIRDEM 4 i i " u "

002 DORCHESTER 2 " . " u "

1001 GILLESFIE i1 E i ‘ 4 .
1002 GILLESFIE 2 i T o i o i o
1003 GILLESFIE 3 A . . . .
1004 GILLESFIE 4 . . . . "
1005 GILLESPFIE 5 A y . . -
1006 GILLESFIE & " . . - "
1201 CARLIMVILLE 1 - ; y ) i
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 i e N AR i R 1 e e
1203 CARLINVILLE 3 - , . " "
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 § ‘ . . “
1205 CARLINVILLE % . " . . "
1206 CARLINVILLE & . “ . B .
1401 NORTH OTTER 2 . . "

1501 BUNKER HILL 1 e et S e o T e Aums st Nl el I3
1503 BUNKER HILL 3 - h . "

1601 HILYARD - - - " =
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324l d-dpr-L99n
NMENS .~ cUROI0s, . - RN . SRING s b SRS {47 3

L2901 SOUTH FALMYRA 1 5
1902 SOUTH PAaLPMYRa 2
2001 NORTH FALMYRA 1 e » " . &
2002 MORTH FALMYRA 2
2101 BRIGHTON 1 . ’ i - -
2L035 BRIGHTOM 3 | e ) s MR AR o i
2201 BHIPMAM 1 » " “ - ;
2203 SHIFMAM 3 ’ & - u &
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 . - " : f
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 - 5 . -
2802 RBARR 2 " Y u n «
24601 SCOTTVILLE 5 A 0 A e s L )

TOTAL 1Las 12 153 247 &
WiHITE 38 47 g1 108 3
YELLOW 1045 186 153 247 A
GiREER 108 1Ladé 153 s Ei
CHRARIGE 108 124 183 247 S,
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21832243 d-Apr-1925
MACOURPIN COUNTY, ILLINOILS
CONSOL.IDATED ELECTION
APRIL 4, 1993

¥k COMTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE X%
GIRARD TOWMSHIF LIBRARY DISTRICT - TRUSTEE
VOTE FOR 4

S0 Undervotes

RS £ o

Q101 STAUMTOM 1 i
OLOZ STAUNTONM 2 a
QLOE STAUNMTON 3 i
G104 STAUNMTORN < S
010% STAUNTON & 7
0201 MT. GLIVE 1 En RO ey
202 MT. OLIVE 2 ,
D203 MT. OGLIVE 3 a
OR04 MT. OLIVE 4 &
Q208 M. DLIVE B 1
OR06 MT. OLIVE & "
0501 CAHOKIA 1 e Sl
0302 CAHOKIA 2 a
0308 CAHOKIA 3 .
O304 CAMOKIA 4 "
G305 CAHOKIA & 5
0401 HOMEY FOINT 5
OHOL SHAWS FOIMT e
0401 MILWOOD 1 3
Q402 NILWOOD 2 “
0403 MILWOOD 3 7
G701 GIRARD ol
Q702 GIRARD 46
QH0L VIRDEHN RITET s

0802 VIRDEN
GEOS VIRDEN
QEO4 VIRDER
0902 DORCHESTER 2 W
1001 GILLESFIE

e

1 a
LOOZ GILLESFIE 2 W
1003 GILLEBFIE 3 “
LO04 GILLESFIE 4 "
1005 GILLESPIE & .
LOO& GILLESFIE & .
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 "
L2202 CARLIMVILLE 2 Wwme o
1203 CARLIMVILLE 3 .
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 "
1205 CARLINMVILLE § .
12046 CARLIMVILLE & "

1401 MORTH OTTER "
1501 BUNKER HILL
L3035 BUMKER MHILL
14601 HILYARD "
1901 SOUTH FALFYRA

L e

i a
LPO2 S0UTH FALMYRA 2 "
2001 MORTH PALMYRA 1 i
2QOZ MORTH PalMYRAe 2 e e

2101 BRIGHTON 1 "



i
Seudn Q--vvﬁljr.._ltpc}ﬁ

=103 BRIGHTOM 3
2201 SHIPMAaM 1

2203 SHIPMAM 3
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2
2508 BARR 2

2601 SCOTTVILLE

TOTAL
WHITE
YELLGW
GIREEM
G AMGE

S R MY G F 3 %

$7
o
97
?7
97

Fage
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FIGCOURIN COUNMTY . TLLIMOIS

COMSOLIDATED ELECTION

AFRIL 4, 1995

THE GRAND PRATRIE OF THE WEST
FUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT -~ TRUSBTEE
VOTE FOR 4
B03 AMTONETTE (TOMI) WRIGHTSFEMN
304 GLORTIA LESKOVISEK
305 AnaR0N V. SHODGRASS
206 Owvervotes
S07 Undlervotas
G101l STAURTON 1L
QLOZ STAUMTON 2
Q103 STAUNTON 3
Q104 STAUNMTON 4
OLOS STAUNTON &
201 Mi. GLIVE 1 W
202 ME. OLIVE &
0203 FMT. OLIVE 3
Q204 MT. OLIVE 4
OZ05 MT. DLIVE &
Q2046 MT. OLIVE &
Q301 CaHOKIA 1 s
Q302 CAMDEIA 2
Q303 CaHOKIa 3
O304 UAMOKIA 4
Q305 LCAMOKIa 5
0401 HONMEY FOINT
Q501 SHaWS FOINT ~
0401 NWILWOOD i
Q602 NILWOOD 2
Q4603 NILWOOD 3
0701 GIRARD 1
Q708 GIRARD 2
0801 VIRDEM 1 o
OBOZ VIRDEN 2
0803 VIRDEM 3
Q804 VIRDEN 4
QPO DORCHESTER 2
1001 GILLESPIE 1
1002 GILLESPIE 2 -
1003 GILLESFIE 3
1004 GILLESFIE 4
1005 GILLESBFIE 5
LOOS& GILLESFIE 6
12010 CARLIMVILLE 1
L2202 CarRLINVILLE 2 .
1203 CARLINVILLE 3
1204 CaRLINMVILLE 4
1205 CARLINVILLE %
1206 CaARLIMVILLE &
1401 NMORTH OTTER
1501 BUNMKER HILL 1 »
1503 BUMKER HILL 3
L&HEOL HILYARD

1901 SOUTH PALMYRA& L
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19062
2001
2002
2101
2305
a2l
2203
2301
2302
2608

2601

SBOUTH FALMYRA 2
MORTH FALMYRA 1
MORTH FalMyYRa 2
BRTGHTON 1
BRIGHTOM 3
GHIFPMAKN 1
SHIFMaM 3
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
BaRR 2
GLOTTVILLE

TOTAL
WHITE
YELLOW
GREEM
CHRaMGE

]

T
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.

Las T

Fage 154

L TR, 1 0 (2 VNI | 6 - ORPRRIGS; £ 7. SIS, £ § 574

e

n dhakad
18y
S0
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20
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e A
alpd2edqn

CAaRLLINVILL
VOTE FOR

308 Overvotes
S0 Undervotes

D101 STaUNTON 1L
D102 BTaAUNTON 2

QLOE STAUMTOM 3
GLO4 STAUNTON 4

GLOEH STAUNTON &5

201 mMT. OLIVE 1

Q02 MT. ULIVE 2
Q208 MT. GOLIVE 35

204 MT. OLIVE 4
o208 MT. OLIYE A

206 MT. OLIVE &
Q301 CaHOKIa 1
Q308 UAMHOKIA 2
QBRO0E CAaHDKIA 3

O304 CAHDKIA 4
OHR0EH CAMHOKTA 5
GA40L HOMEY FOINT
0801 SHAWS FOIRT

CasgT

TLLTMOTS

120

MEHBNT 0 F Yo TES®S
dhefypape- L 995
MACOURIN COUNTY ,
COMSOLIDATED ELECTION
AFRIL 4,
£ FARK RBOARD - TRUSTEE
2

RO CAMDIDATE FILED

0601 MILWOOD 1
0602 MILWAOD 2
D4G3 MILWOODL 3
Q701 GIRARD

Q702 GIRARD
OE0L VIRDEM
OBO2 VIRDEM
Q805 VIRDEM
0804 VIRDEN

P I

QP02 DORCHESTER 2

1001 GILLESRIE
LO0Z2 GILLESPIE
1003 GILLESBFIE

B o

it

1004 GILLESFIE
1003 GILLESFETE 5
1006 GILLESPIE &

1201 CARLINVILLE
1202 CAaRLIMVILLE
203 CARLINMVILLE
1204 CaRLINMVILLE
1205 CARLLINMVILLE
1206 CARLINMVILLE

1401 MORTH

1501 BUMKER HILL
LEOE BUNKER HILL

Ol B L P

OTTER

G =

1601 HILYARD

L1901 SOUTH
1902 SOUTH
2001 MORTH
2008 NORTH

FALMYRA
Fal.FYRA
FalLMYRA
ALY Ra 2
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08w uw w307
2101 BRIGHTON 1L - "
2103 BRIGHTOM 3 " "
2201 SHIFMAM 1 u "
2203 BHIFMAM 3 u "
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 " 8
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 o Bum s s u
2002 BaRkR 2 i u
2601 SCOTTVILLE " "

TOTAL O 466
WHITE O A&éh
YiLLOW u n
GREEM “ wn .
ORARMGE - “

Fage 156



